by a public charter school as the result of an agreement by a lender or potential 
creditor to advance funds of ten thousand dollars ($10,000.00) or more in the form 
of: 

3.24.1 A loan (or combination of loans) that is payable in full in less than 

three hundred sixty-five (365) days from the date on which the 
financial obligation is incurred; or 

3.24.2 A loan (or combination of loans) that does not define a date certain 

at which the loan is payable in full. 

4.00 RULES APPLICABLE TO ALL PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS 

4.01 Charter Form for Public Charter Schools – Requirements – Revision